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® HUGE FERRITE MAGNET, UNDER HUNG MOTOR DESIGN

® SHORTRING ONPOLE PIECE, VC =38mm

® VERYLOW 2" AND 3™ DISTORTION (LOW THD)

® | ONG THROW, HIGH POWER LOADING, Xmax =8mm

® NATURALLY HIGH FREQUENCY ROLL OFF, GOOD FOR
CROSSOVER DESIGN
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DIAPHRAGM MTL
SURROUND MTL
NOMINAL IMPEDANCE
DCR IMPEDANCE
SENSITIVITY 1W/1M
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
FREE AIR RESONANCE
VOICE COIL DIAMETER
AIR GAP HEIGHT

RATED POWER INPUT
MAXIMUM POWER INPUT
FORCE FACTOR, BL
TYPE OF MAGNET
MOVING MASS
FERROFLUID ENHANCED
SUSPENSION COMPLIANCE
EFFECTIVE PISTONAREA
Levc

Zo

Xmax

Vas

Qts

Qms

Qes

Paper
Rubber

4 Q

3.4 Q
88 dB
40Hz -5K Hz
40 Hz
38.5 mm
22 mm
50 W
100 W
512 TM
Ferrite
14.97 ¢
No

1055 uMN"
0.014 M?
0.084 mH
28 Q

8 mm
29.38 Litr
0.43

3.58

0.49
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